附件3

省属厅局（企业）“青年之声”平台运营数据

	序号
	单位
	平台

访问量
	平台

提问量
	平台

回答数
	平台

点赞数
	平台

专家数

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	云南省建设投资控股集团有限公司团委
	187733
	227
	930
	501
	84

	2
	云南机场集团团委
	112613
	2
	3
	0
	1

	3
	云天化集团团委
	377542
	6099
	375
	568
	465

	4
	昆钢集团团委
	2417452
	16911
	8967
	4237
	196

	5
	云南冶金集团团委
	934797
	5919
	1171
	1605
	713

	6
	云南省监狱管理局团工委
	113618
	1
	0
	0
	0

	7
	云南物流产业集团团委
	82640
	1
	0
	0
	6

	8
	云南省投资控股集团团委
	108096
	2
	2
	4
	6

	9
	云南省农信社团委
	63230
	1
	1
	85
	120

	10
	云南能源投资集团团委
	243898
	117
	229
	1022
	11

	11
	云南文化产业投资控股集团团委
	108381
	0
	0
	0
	0

	12
	云南省金融团工委
	102267
	3
	5
	0
	4

	13
	富滇银行团委
	 102842
	275
	160
	37
	32

	14
	云南省省直机关团工委
	72474
	4
	4
	1
	168

	15
	省交通运输厅团委
	97329
	6
	3
	0
	0

	16
	云南锡业集团（控股）有限公司团委
	188429
	1198
	664
	91
	0

	17
	云南铜业（集团）有限公司团委
	98183
	1
	0
	0
	33

	18
	云南白药集团有限公司团委
	92581
	0
	0
	0
	1

	19
	云南农垦集团有限责任公司团委
	87694
	7
	12
	9
	0


*注：单位顺序按平台开通时间顺序排序，数据统计时间为平台开通至2017年5月31日。

